(248) 356-2839
Machined Series
Compact Power Blocks
Copper construction to accommodate
500 MCM thru 14 AWG in various
configurations
FEATURES
For clarity, picture shown w/o cover

Machined Series
Compact Power Blocks
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
Notice: The information contained herein is, to the best
of our knowledge, true, accurate and reliable.  Since
procedures and conditions under which these products
may be used are beyond our control, no warranty,
expressed or implied, is made to their performance.
Syndevco Inc.
24205 Telegraph Rd  -   Southfie ld  MI 48033
Toll Free: (800) 356-2839     Local: (248) 356-2839     Fax: (248) 356-0928
visit us at: www.syndevco.com
XXXXX YY Z
COPPER NUMBER NUMBER OF POLES ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
SEE CHART BELOW CHOOSE 01 - 99
LEAVE BLANK FOR NONE OR SEE A
SYNDEVCO REPRESENTATIVE
CPB -
# W IRE RANG E # W IRE RANG E 1 P O L E 2 P O L E 3 P O L E A D D IT IO N A L
P O L E S
2 500 M CM  - 4 A W G C2C02 2.70 (68.6) 4.95 (125.7) 7.20 (182.9) 2.25 (57.2)
6 2/0 A W G  - 14 A W G C2E 06 3.80 (96.5) 7.26 (184.4) 10.74 (272.8) 3.47 (88.1)